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Группа No 1    10:00    Дорожка 1
Судья: ВАСЬКО Андрей  BLR

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ГРУШОВЕЦ Роман BLR  4  4  V  V  V  V 0.667 13 28 2
ИВАНОВ Михаил МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 30 1
КОВАЛЬ Владислав BLR  V  1  V  3  V  V 0.667 5 24 3
КОЗЛОВСКИЙ Станислав BLR  0  0  1  3  0  0 0.000 -26 4 7
ТЕРЕШКО Савелий BLR  4  1  V  V  V  3 0.500 2 23 4
ОРЛОВ Степан BLR  1  0  3  V  0  3 0.167 -13 12 6
КОЗЯКОВ Тимофей НОВ  0  2  1  V  V  V 0.500 -3 18 5

Группа No 2    10:00    Дорожка 2
Судья: ПРИЕМКО Валерий  BLR

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ГАЛАЙДЕНКО Артур BLR  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 12 28 1
ОСИПОВ Павел BLR  3  V  V  0  1  3 0.333 -8 17 5
ПРОХОРЕНКО Роман BLR  2  2  3  0  2  1 0.000 -20 10 7
КОТ Юрий BLR  0  3  V  1  3  1 0.167 -15 13 6
ЯРУЛЛИН Кирам ТАТ  V  V  V  V  4  3 0.667 13 27 3
ИВАННИКОВ Александр НОВ  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 9 28 2
ГРАУДЫНЬ Павел МОС  3  V  V  V  V  4 0.667 9 27 4

Группа No 3    10:00    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БИЛИНОВИЧ Сергей BLR  3  V  3  0  0  1 0.167 -15 12 6
СТРЕЛКОВСКИЙ Степан BLR  V  V  2  4  1  3 0.333 -3 20 4
КЛИМОЧКИН Кирилл BLR  2  0  V  0  1  1 0.167 -17 9 7
ОВСЯНКИН Андрей BLR  V  V  1  0  0  1 0.333 -13 12 5
ЯДОГАЛЬВИС Владимир BLR  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 16 28 2
ХЛЫБОВ Артемий МОС  V  V  V  V  3  3 0.667 14 26 3
ХЛЕБНИКОВ Михаил НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1

Группа No 4    10:00    Дорожка 4
Судья: ГЕТМАНЧУК Евгений  BLR

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ПРОХОРЕНКО Владислав BLR  1  1  0  1  1  2 0.000 -24 6 7
ГАВРУСИК Константин BLR  V  4  V  2  4  V 0.500 6 25 5
КОЖЕНЕВСКИЙ Евгений BLR  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 12 29 1
ЛОБУР Алексей BLR  V  0  0  3  0  4 0.167 -13 12 6
ЧАЛИН Антон АЛТ  V  V  4  V  V  2 0.667 6 26 3
НОВИКОВ Иван МОС  V  V  V  V  4  2 0.667 7 26 2
ЗАТОКА Федор МОС  V  3  3  V  V  V 0.667 6 26 3

Группа No 5    10:00    Дорожка 5
Судья: НЕМИРОВИЧ Федор  BLR

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ЯЩЕНКО Семен BLR  0  V  V  2  V 0.600 1 17 3
КРИВОРУЧКО Вячеслав BLR  V  4  1  V  1 0.400 1 16 4
КУПРИЯНОВ Руслан BLR  3  V  1  2  1 0.200 -12 12 6
СУХАНОВ Никита СПБ  2  V  V  V  2 0.600 6 19 2
ПАПУШНИКОВ Константин МОС  V  0  V  1  1 0.400 -7 12 5
ПОЖАРСКИЙ Олег НОВ  1  V  V  V  V 0.800 11 21 1
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   ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ИВАНОВ Михаил МОС 1.000 22 30 квалифицирован
2 ХЛЕБНИКОВ Михаил НОВ 1.000 18 30 квалифицирован
3 ЯДОГАЛЬВИС Владимир BLR 0.833 16 28 квалифицирован
4 КОЖЕНЕВСКИЙ Евгений BLR 0.833 12 29 квалифицирован
5 ГАЛАЙДЕНКО Артур BLR 0.833 12 28 квалифицирован
6 ИВАННИКОВ Александр НОВ 0.833 9 28 квалифицирован
7 ПОЖАРСКИЙ Олег НОВ 0.800 11 21 квалифицирован
8 ХЛЫБОВ Артемий МОС 0.667 14 26 квалифицирован
9 ГРУШОВЕЦ Роман BLR 0.667 13 28 квалифицирован

10 ЯРУЛЛИН Кирам ТАТ 0.667 13 27 квалифицирован
11 ГРАУДЫНЬ Павел МОС 0.667 9 27 квалифицирован
12 НОВИКОВ Иван МОС 0.667 7 26 квалифицирован
13 ЗАТОКА Федор МОС 0.667 6 26 квалифицирован
13 ЧАЛИН Антон АЛТ 0.667 6 26 квалифицирован
15 КОВАЛЬ Владислав BLR 0.667 5 24 квалифицирован
16 СУХАНОВ Никита СПБ 0.600 6 19 квалифицирован
17 ЯЩЕНКО Семен BLR 0.600 1 17 квалифицирован
18 ГАВРУСИК Константин BLR 0.500 6 25 квалифицирован
19 ТЕРЕШКО Савелий BLR 0.500 2 23 квалифицирован
20 КОЗЯКОВ Тимофей НОВ 0.500 -3 18 квалифицирован
21 КРИВОРУЧКО Вячеслав BLR 0.400 1 16 квалифицирован
22 ПАПУШНИКОВ Константин МОС 0.400 -7 12 квалифицирован
23 СТРЕЛКОВСКИЙ Степан BLR 0.333 -3 20 квалифицирован
24 ОСИПОВ Павел BLR 0.333 -8 17 квалифицирован
25 ОВСЯНКИН Андрей BLR 0.333 -13 12 квалифицирован
26 КУПРИЯНОВ Руслан BLR 0.200 -12 12 квалифицирован
27 ЛОБУР Алексей BLR 0.167 -13 12 квалифицирован
27 ОРЛОВ Степан BLR 0.167 -13 12 квалифицирован
29 КОТ Юрий BLR 0.167 -15 13 выбывший
30 БИЛИНОВИЧ Сергей BLR 0.167 -15 12 выбывший
31 КЛИМОЧКИН Кирилл BLR 0.167 -17 9 выбывший
32 ПРОХОРЕНКО Роман BLR 0.000 -20 10 выбывший
33 ПРОХОРЕНКО Владислав BLR 0.000 -24 6 выбывший
34 КОЗЛОВСКИЙ Станислав BLR 0.000 -26 4 выбывший
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